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JOANNE E. WILSON

ROBERT R. WILSON SR.

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2489 PG 3103

VIRGINIA L. SHEARD
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DB 2411 PG 1580
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SHELBY JEAN CONLEY

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2521 PG 3205

PB 30 PG 151

BEVERLY P. DORSETTE

GERALD DORSETTE

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2477 PG 1194

JASON B. ELKINS

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2505 PG 497

SCOTT E. GURSTEIN
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SHUGART ENTERPRISES LLC

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2271 PG 387

CISNEROS-HERNANDEZ

SALOMON 

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2545 PG 3781JERRIE M. PERKINS

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2474 PG 2407

REESHEMAH HEMMINGWAY

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2552 PG 3983

DB 2938 PG 3702

DB 2981 PG 3868

JUSTIN W. STRICKLAND

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2910 PG 354

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2762 PG 223
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KWAMINA T. SCOTT

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2832 PG 2727
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SHEKINA MITCHELL

GEORGE A. MITCHELL
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MARK A. STEWART

and husband

TINA M. STEWART

PB 45 PG 3

DB 3206 PG 1125

L
O

F
L
IN
, 

S
R
.,
 T

R
U

S
T

E
E

R
O

B
E

R
T
 

L
E

O
N
 

P
B
 
4
5
 
P

G
 
3

D
B
 
3
16

1 
P

G
 
4
2
7
1

MATIAS AMADOR VIZCAINO

DE AMADOR and

PATRICIA CONTRERAS

PB 45 PG 3

DB 3096 PG 566

YALOHA DORALI MAIRENA

LOUIS ROY HART, JR., and

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2949 PG 2160
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JULIA J. ATKINS

CLINT BRADY ATKINS

JULIE C. ATKINS

ROBERT B. BOYLES

SHARON B. BOYLES

JACK V. EARNHARDT

ELIZABETH EARNHARDT

FLORA S. MANNING

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2816 PG 297

CARMEN M. JOYCE

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2743 PG 111

LORI R. BAKER

PB 45 PG 3

DB 3103 PG 2529

WILLIAMS

DAVID L.
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DB 2026 PG 2484

ANNA A. PRICE, TRUSTEE

DB 2970 PG 3585

PB 30 PG 151

MEGAN PENNY EVERETT

DB 2458 PG 2191NCDOT

PB 45 PG 3

DB 3056 PG 2133

MARY M. RUTLEDGE

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2455 PG 5816

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2476 PG 554
SHELTON

PATRICIA GWYN

KIM E. BLACKWELL

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2766 PG 3269

HELEN L. GORDON

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2445 PG 3256

NCDOT 

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2690 PG 940

LILIAN M. CIFUENTES

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2467 PG 531

BRENDA HOLT KIVETT

PB 45 PG 3

DB 2434 PG 3810

SONIA W. BOLES

PB 45 PG 3

DB 3017 PG 1883

PB 45 PG 3

PG 2038

DB 2646 

  OAK GROVE CHURCH RD   24' 
BST

-L- +95.69
200.00' RT

200.00' RT

-L- +84.15

CHORD

2
0
0
'

2
0
0
'

2
0
0
'

V
A

R
.

198.00' RT
-L- +05.00

40.00' LT

-SR1- +95.00

WW FENCE
PROP. 47"

WW FENCE
PROP. 47"

EX. R/W

-L- +80.58 EX. P/L

-L- +10.76

25.00' LT

-SR1- +33.69

EX. R/W

40.00' LT &

-SR1- +00.00

200.00' RT
-L- +12.00

EX. R/W
-L- +32.81

200.56' RT
-L- +50.00

EX. R/W
-L- +94.76

EX. R/W
-L- +58.56

EX. P/L
-L- +33.79

200.00' RT
-L- +49.00

25.00' LT

-SR1- +97.36
25.00' LT

-SR1- +69.80

200.13' LT

-SR1- +88.03

200.00' RT
-L- +77.00

12' GATE

225.00' RT
-L- +50.00

244.48' RT
-L- +26.93

55.00' RT

-SR1- +10.00

EX. R/W

-L- +78.66

264.58' LT

-L- +09.22

NO CLAIM
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FS

DETAIL 'DD'
SEE SHEET '2D-1'

STANDARD 2' BASE DITCH
DETAIL 'BB'

SEE SHEET '2D-1'
STANDARD 4' BASE DITCH

DETAIL 'AAAA' 
SEE SHEET '2D-3'

STANDARD 4' BASE DITCH

 

FS 

FS

 

FS

DETAIL 'DD' 
SEE SHEET '2D-1'

2' BASE DITCH
STANDARD

DETAIL 'BBBB'
SEE SHEET 2D-3
867 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 276 TONS
EMBEDDED CLASS 'I' RIP RAP 
STANDARD 5' BASE  DITCH W/

DETAIL 'BBBB'
SEE SHEET 2D-3
137 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 44 TONS
W/ EMBEDDED CLASS 'I' RIP RAP 
STANDARD 5' BASE  DITCH
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S

P
S

14
'

TYP.

60'

P
S

P
S

P
S

P
S

R=50'

14
'

P
S

0
2

0
4

0
4

0
4

0
4

0
3

0
3

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
1

0
1

0
0

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

+
0
0
.0

0

7
0
'

2
0
'

0
1

0
30

2
0
2

0
2

0
2

-SR1- Sta.  29+00.00

END CONSTRUCTION

TYP.
20'

50'

LT & R
T

TAPER

CONC. BARRIER

8:1

END CONC. BARRIER

-L- STA. 757+29.63 98.50' RT

END NOISE WALL -NW11/13- STA. 41+20.00 =

-L- +95.69
200.00' RT

200.00' RT

-L- +84.15

CHORD

2
0
0
'

2
0
0
'

2
0
0
'

V
A

R
.

198.00' RT
-L- +05.00

40.00' LT

-SR1- +95.00

WW FENCE
PROP. 47"

WW FENCE
PROP. 47"

EX. R/W

-L- +80.58 EX. P/L

-L- +10.76

25.00' LT

-SR1- +33.69

EX. R/W

40.00' LT &

-SR1- +00.00

200.00' RT
-L- +12.00

EX. R/W
-L- +32.81

200.56' RT
-L- +50.00

EX. R/W
-L- +94.76

EX. R/W
-L- +58.56

EX. P/L
-L- +33.79

200.00' RT
-L- +49.00

25.00' LT

-SR1- +97.36
25.00' LT

-SR1- +69.80

200.13' LT

-SR1- +88.03

200.00' RT
-L- +77.00

12' GATE

225.00' RT
-L- +50.00

244.48' RT
-L- +26.93

55.00' RT

-SR1- +10.00

EX. R/W

-L- +78.66

264.58' LT

-L- +09.22

NO CLAIM

7
5
5

7
5
0

 

FS

 

FS

DETAIL 'DD'
SEE SHEET '2D-1'

STANDARD 2' BASE DITCH
DETAIL 'BB'

SEE SHEET '2D-1'
STANDARD 4' BASE DITCH

DETAIL 'AAAA' 
SEE SHEET '2D-3'

STANDARD 4' BASE DITCH

 

FS 

FS

 

FS

DETAIL 'DD' 
SEE SHEET '2D-1'

2' BASE DITCH
STANDARD

DETAIL 'BBBB'
SEE SHEET 2D-3
867 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 276 TONS
EMBEDDED CLASS 'I' RIP RAP 
STANDARD 5' BASE  DITCH W/

DETAIL 'BBBB'
SEE SHEET 2D-3
137 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 44 TONS
W/ EMBEDDED CLASS 'I' RIP RAP 
STANDARD 5' BASE  DITCH

RCP-III

30" 

50.00' LT

-SR1- +72.47

200.00' LT

-L- +35.11

158.00' LT

-L- +10.00

143.00' LT

-L- +45.00110.00' LT

-L- +15.00

110.00' LT

-L- +30.00
GREU TL-2

GREU 
TL-2

GREU TL-2

GREU 
TL-2

50.00' LT

-SR1- +72.47

200.00' LT

-L- +35.11

158.00' LT

-L- +10.00

143.00' LT

-L- +45.00110.00' LT

-L- +15.00

110.00' LT

-L- +30.00

F F

F
F

F C

F

F C C

C

C

F

F

F F

F

C

C
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o
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U
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$
$
$
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5
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4
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9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
U

O
-
4
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A
. 7

4
6
+

5
0
.0

0

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
U

O
-
6
 
-
L
-
 
S
T
A
. 
7
5
9
+

5
0
.0

0

SHOWN ON THIS SHEET.

THE CONTRACTOR FOR UTILITY WORK 

NO PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO 

SHEET IS DONE BY OTHERS. 

ALL UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

WWW.KCI.COM

(919) 783-9214

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA  27609

SUITE 400

4505 FALLS OF NEUSE RD

ASSOCIATES OF N.C.

ENGINEERING
SUBSURFACE UTILITY

LAND SURVEYING

ENVIRONMENTAL - CEI

CIVIL ENGINEERS
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3
0

2
2
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W/LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

2
0
5

W/LT

2
0
4

W/LT

2
3
8

W/LT

2
3
9

2
4
1

2
4
2

W/LT

2
3
7

2
4
0

2
4
3

2
4
4

2
4
6

2
4
7

W/LT

2
3
6

2
3
5

2
3
2

W/LT

2
3
3 2

3
4 W/LT

M
TL

8
" V

C
 

8
" V

C
 

8
" 

V
C
 

8" VC 

8" V
C 

8" V
C 

8
" 

V
C
 

8" VC 

8" VC 

T

C

6
"

6"

4"

FO

FO

COND

COND

6
"

6
"

6"

6
"

6"

6"

6"

6
"

6
"

6
"

T

T
T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

C

EOI

6"

6"

6"

6"

4"

4"

4"

4"

2
"

2
"

2"

2"

2
"

2
"

2
"

2"

2
"

2
"

E
N

D

E
N

D

E
N

D

2
"

2
"

C

2
3
0

2
2
8

229

W/LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

2
0
5

W/LT

2
0
4

W/LT

2
3
8

W/LT

2
3
9

2
4
1

2
4
2

W/LT

2
3
7

2
4
0

2
4
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2
4
4

2
4
6

2
4
7

W/LT

2
3
6

2
3
5

2
3
2

W/LT

2
3
3 2

3
4 W/LT

M
TL

8
" V

C
 

8
" V

C
 

8
" 

V
C
 

8" VC 

8" V
C 

8" V
C 

8
" 

V
C
 

8" VC 

8" VC 

T

C

6
"

6"

4"

FO

FO

COND

COND

6
"

6
"

6"

6
"

6"

6"

6"

6
"

6
"

6
"

T

T
T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

C

EOI

6"

6"

6"

6"

4"

4"

4"

4"

2
"

2
"

2"

2"

2
"

2
"

2
"

2"

2
"

2
"

E
N

D

E
N

D

E
N

D

2
"

2
"

C

2GI

2GI
2GI

REMOVE
REMOVE

2GI 

REMOVE SYSTEM

REMOVE SYSTEM

15" RCP-IV 

0822

0802

0803

0807

0808

0806

0813
0814

0815

0812

0816

REMOVE

JB w/MH

REMOVE

24" RCP-III 

18" RCP-III 

0810

15" RCP-III

GRADE TO DRAIN

R
E

M
O

V
E

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
II
I 

EXISTING 15" RCP-III
REMOVE 80' OF 

DITCH
EXISTING

TIE TO

SYSTEM
RETAIN

JB w/MH

0830

0821

0820

W/FG
2GIW/FG

2GI

3
0
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

RETAIN

RCP-III
24" 

EST. 2 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

7 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST. 5 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

14 SY GEO-TEXTILE

0817

0818

0819

D
O
 

N
O

T
 
B

U
R

Y

5
4
" 

R
C
P
-
IV

15"
15"

15"
15"

15"

0831 0832
0833

0834

0835

18" RCP-III 

W/ ELBOWS

15" CSP

W/ ELBOWS

15" CSP

0850 0851
EST. 2 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

7 SY GEO-TEXTILE

EST. 2 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

7 SY GEO-TEXTILE

JB w/MH

0825

3
6
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

36" RCP-III

2GI W/FG

2GI W/FG

JB w/MH

SYSTEM
REMOVE

R
E
M

O
V
E

18
" R

C
P-III 

CLEAN OUT PIPE

60" RCP-IV
60
" R

CP-I
V

15"

2GI-A

0836

0837

EST. 2 TONS
CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

7 SY GEOTEXTILE

15" RCP-III 

2GI W/FG 2GI W/FG

0860

0861
RCP-III 

15"

EX. R/W

40.00' LT &

66.00' LT &

-SR1- +40.00

EX.R/W

-L- +49.49
EX. R/W

-L- +12.00

EX. R/W

40.00' LT &

67.00' LT &

-SR1- +48.00

220.00' RT
-L- +00.75

221.00' RT
-L- +50.00

EX. R/W

-L- +14.41

2GI

2GI
2GI

REMOVE
REMOVE

2GI 

REMOVE SYSTEM

REMOVE SYSTEM

15" RCP-IV 

0822

0802

0803

0807

0808

0806

0813
0814

0815

0812

0816

REMOVE

JB w/MH

REMOVE

24" RCP-III 

18" RCP-III 

0810

15" RCP-III

GRADE TO DRAIN

R
E

M
O

V
E

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
II
I 

EXISTING 15" RCP-III
REMOVE 80' OF 

DITCH
EXISTING

TIE TO

SYSTEM
RETAIN

JB w/MH

0830

0821

0820

W/FG
2GIW/FG

2GI

3
0
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

RETAIN

RCP-III
24" 

EST. 2 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

7 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST. 5 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

14 SY GEO-TEXTILE

0817

0818

0819

D
O
 

N
O

T
 
B

U
R

Y

5
4
" 

R
C
P
-
IV

15"
15"

15"
15"

15"

0831 0832
0833

0834

0835

18" RCP-III 

W/ ELBOWS

15" CSP

W/ ELBOWS

15" CSP

0850 0851
EST. 2 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

7 SY GEO-TEXTILE

EST. 2 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

7 SY GEO-TEXTILE

JB w/MH

0825

3
6
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

36" RCP-III

2GI W/FG

2GI W/FG

JB w/MH

SYSTEM
REMOVE

R
E
M

O
V
E

18
" R

C
P-III 

CLEAN OUT PIPE

60" RCP-IV
60
" R

CP-I
V

15"

2GI-A

0836

0837

EST. 2 TONS
CLASS 'B'  RIP RAP

7 SY GEOTEXTILE

15" RCP-III 

2GI W/FG 2GI W/FG

0860

0861
RCP-III 

15"

USING HDD BORING

INSTALL 4" GAS LINE

5' MINIMUM DEPTH

TIE TO EXISTING

USE OPEN TRENCH METHOD

INSTALL 4" GAS LINE

REM

REM

REM

REM

REM

REM

REM

REM

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

A
B

A
N

D
O

N
E

D

A
B

A
N

D
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N
E

D

A
B

A
N

D
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N
E

D

ABANDONED

ABANDONED
A

B
A

N
D

O
N

E
D

A
B

A
N

D
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N
E

D

A
B

A
N

D
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N
E

D

A
B

A
N

D
O

N
E

D

A
B

A
N

D
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N
E

D

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

A
B

A
N

D
O

N
E

D

A
B

A
N

D
O

N
E

D

A
B

A
N

D
O

N
E

D

A
B

A
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D
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N
E

D
A

B
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N
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E
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A
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D
O

N
E

D
A

B
A

N
D

O
N

E
D

A
B

A
N

D
O

N
E

D

ABANDONED

ABANDONED

USE AERIAL LINE

& CHARTER/SPECTRUM JOINT 

PROPOSED DUKE ENERGY, AT&T,

USE AERIAL LINE

& CHARTER/SPECTRUM JOINT 

PROPOSED DUKE ENERGY, AT&T,

TEL LINE

PROPOSED AT&T BURIED

REM

TRANSMISSION TOWER

PROPOSED DUKE 

REM


